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Description

Brookside Cemetery

Ossuary Lectern

Book of Memories

Round Dome Columbaria

Single sided estate / Pedestal niche columbarium two (2) unit
Single sided estate / Pedestal niche columbarium four (4) unit
Granite Memorial benches

Tri-columbarium

St. Vital Cemetery

Square columbarium

Single sided estate / Pedestal niche columbarium two (2) unit
Single sided estate / Pedestal niche columbarium four (4) unit
Ossuary Lectern

Dome Columbaria

Granite Memorial benches

Memorial pathstones

Book of Memories

Entry Signs

Transcona Cemetery
Dome Columbaria
Book of Memories
Memorial benches
Ossuary Lectern

Kootenay Kootenay Kootenay
Monument Inc. Monument Inc. Monument Inc.
(Alt. 1) (Alt. 2)
1,735.00 7,800.00 --
9,375.00 -- --
32,500.00 28,500.00 --
8,800.00 -- --
9,900.00 -- --
1,900.00 -- --
32,700.00 42,200.00 31,680.00
54,400.00 36,400.00 --
4,400.00 -- --
19,800.00 -- --
1,735.00 7,800.00 --
32,500.00 28,500.00 --
1,900.00 -- --
8,766.00 -- --
9,375.00 -- --
6,135.00 -- --
32,500.00 28,500.00 --
9,300.00 -- --
1,900.00 -- --
1,735.00 7,800.00 --

Sunset
Memorial &
Stone Ltd.

5,060.00
12,477.50
33,948.00
11,960.00
13,800.00

1,955.00
39,675.00

50,876.00
5,980.00
27,600.00
5,060.00
33,948.00
1,955.00
18,112.50
12,477.50
11,385.00

33,948.00
12,477.00
1,955.00
5,060.00

Carrier
Mausoleums
Construction

3,125.00

41,400.00
9,000.00
11,400.00
2,390.00
38,400.00

42,480.00
4,500.00
22,800.00
3,125.00
41,400.00
2,390.00
13,050.00

7,800.00

43,000.00

2,500.00
3,275.00

M.C. Delandes
Monuments &
Memorials

69,000.00
7,400.00
7,350.00
2,100.00

72,170.00

66,000.00
3,700.00
14,700.00

69,900.00
2,100.00

6,750.00

69,900.00

2,100.00

M.C. Delandes
Monuments &
Memorials (Alt. 1)

4,500.00

4,500.00

8,250.00

4,500.00

Larsen's
Memorials Ltd.

3,140.00

12,880.00
12,075.00
2,542.00

6,440.00
24,150.00
3,140.00

2,542.00
17,415.00

8,070.00

2,542.00
3,140.00



